Sr.
No.

10
11

12

Name

Surgeon Vice Admiral (Retd.)Dr. Ravi Kalra
Air Marshal Dr. Prashant Bharadwaj

Dr. Chandrakant Bhagwat Chavan

Dr. Vaibhav Bansidhar Patil

Dr. Rajesh Kirtikant Wagh
Dr. Sachin Mohan Lakade

Dr. Abhinav Mohabey

Dr. Shantanu Singhal

Dr. Kaustubh Pandhere

Dr. Amit Baheti

Dr. Passwala Hemali Rajendra

Dr. Kevin Bora

Designation

Professor & Head
Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor

Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present

Institution
16-12-2019

02-03-2023

01-08-2007
01-08-2009
01-07-2013
18-01-2021
01-04-2015

01-08-2015
01-07-2017

02-09-2019
16-09-2019
08-02-2021
20-04-2022
28-06-2022

30-07-2022



