Department of Cardiology			
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution
1	Surgeon Vice Admiral (Retd.)Dr. Ravi Kalra	Professor & Head	16-12-2019
2	Air Marshal Dr. Prashant Bharadwaj	Professor	02-03-2023
3	Dr. Chandrakant Bhagwat Chavan	Senior Resident Assistant Professor Associate Professor	01-08-2007 01-08-2009 01-07-2013
4	Dr. Vaibhav Bansidhar Patil	Associate Professor	18-01-2021
5	Dr. Rajesh Kirtikant Wagh	Assistant Professor	01-04-2015
6	Dr. Sachin Mohan Lakade	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	01-08-2015 01-07-2017
7	Dr. Abhinav Mohabey	Senior Resident	02-09-2019
8	Dr. Shantanu Singhal	Senior Resident	16-09-2019
9	Dr. Kaustubh Pandhere	Senior Resident	08-02-2021
10	Dr. Amit Baheti	Senior Resident	29-04-2022
11	Dr. Passwala Hemali Rajendra	Senior Resident	28-06-2022
12	Dr. Kevin Bora	Senior Resident	30-07-2022